periodo_id
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ordenanza
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categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
19-08-2024
22-08-2024
134/2024

DECLARACION INTERES MUNICIPAL FRI.SA.LI.WORLD- FOGOLAR
FURLAN DI ESQUEL- APROBADA POR UNANIMIDAD

PROMOCION SOCIAL
Promulgada

DECLARACION INTERES MUNICIPAL FRI.SA.LI.WORLD- FOGOLAR
FURLAN DI ESQUEL- APROBADA POR UNANIMIDAD



